TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	
EFFECTIVE DATE:	06/16/2006	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type	
Parascript, LLC		106/16/2006	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: WYOMING	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Total Recognition Products, LLC	
Street Address:	6899 Winchester Circle, Suite 200	
City:	Boulder	
State/Country:	COLORADO	
Postal Code:	80301	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: COLORADO	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2872766	SIGNATUREXPERT
Registration Number:	3016466	CHECKSTOCK
Registration Number:	3077937	CHECKUSABILITY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (303)473-2720

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 3034732710

Email: shavlick@hollandhart.com

Correspondent Name: Scott S. Havlick
Address Line 1: P.O. Box 8749

Address Line 4: Denver, COLORADO 80201

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 38717.840000.000 TRP

TRADEMARK REEL: 003331 FRAME: 0690

900051322

OP \$90,00 28727

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Scott S. Havlick	
Signature:	/Scott Havlick/	
Date:	06/16/2006	
Total Attachments: 1 source=TRS#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 003331 FRAME: 0691

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Parascript, LLC, a Wyoming limited liability company, having its place of business at 6899 Winchester Circle, Suite 200, Boulder, Colorado 80301, is the owner of the following trademark registrations:

Mark	Class of Goods or Services	Registration or Application No.	Country
SIGNATUREXPERT	9	2872766	United States
CHECKSTOCK	9	3016466	United States
CHECKUSABILITY	9	3077937	United States

WHEREAS, Total Recognition Products LLC (TRP), a Colorado limited liability company, having an office and principal place of business at 6899 Winchester Circle, Suite 200, Boulder, Colorado 80301, seeks to acquire the entire right, title and interest in and to said trademarks and said registrations, and all rights of renewal thereof, together with the goodwill of the business associated with and symbolized by said trademarks.

NOW, THEREFORE, for and in consideration of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, Parascript, LLC hereby sells, assigns and sets over to TRP, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest to said trademarks and said registrations and all rights of renewal thereof, together with the goodwill of the business associated with and symbolized by said trademarks, and together with the right to sue for past infringement and to collect all damages or profits for past infringements for its own use and benefits.

Executed on June 16, 2006.

Parascript, LLC

By: Jeff-ry Gilb Title: President/CEU

3567915_1.DOC

RECORDED: 06/16/2006

TRADEMARK REEL: 003331 FRAME: 0692